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Contact Number: 0416-2283102 Email:clingc@cmcvellore.ac.in Coordinator Contact Details: 

Christian Medical 

College, Vellore 

anla Chiitu dos 

TAMILNADU625009 Viruthanur CLINICAL LABORATORY Govt. PHC, LAB ADDRESS: Beyond +3.0 Within 

t2.01 

to 
12.99 

Unacceptable 

performance. 

Action 

Signal. 

Accept 

with 

caution. 

Warning 

Signal. 

Within 

#1.01 

to 
t2.00 

Good. 

Within 

-1.00 

to 
+1.00 

Excellent. 

SDI Range 

Interpretation 

3 

CHOLESTROL Il 

CHOD-PAP II 

Automatic ) 

Robonik 

(Semi 

automatic 

/ Fully 

1804 

113.73 

4.46 

5.07 

|126 mgldL 

2.42 

0.24 

2 

CREATININE II 

Jaffes 

Kinetic 

-Alkaline 

Picrate 

Automatic ) 

Robonik (Semi 

1848 

2.57 

6.64 

0.17 

2.6 mg/dL 

0.18 

0.01 

GLUCOSE I 

GOD-POD II 

Automatic) 

Robonik ( 

1823 

286.63 

5.17 

14.82 

|297 mgldL 

0.70 

0.69 
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automatic 
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